Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

7-3-2013

Lindenwood's J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts Announces 2013-2014 season of performances

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases

Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

LINDENWOD

Lindenwood's J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts Announces 2013-2014 season of performances

July 3, 2013

Lindenwood's J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts announces its 2013-2014 season lineup, its sixth season since the \$32 million performing arts center opened.

The Bezemes Family Theater Main Stage Season consists of 15 touring performances and two academic performances presented by the Lindenwood University Department of Theatre.

The touring performances include Martin Short, Debbie Boone and the Tommy Dorsey Orchestra, Lynn Anderson, Frankie Avalon, The Lettermen, The Lennon Sisters, Marilyn McCoo and Billy Davis, Jr., The Moscow Festival Ballet performing Giselle, the Haifa Symphony Orchestra of Israel, Celtic Nights, Peter Nero, Deana Martin, The Addams Family: The National Tour, MEMPHIS: The National Tour, and Wayne Newton.

The two academic productions include the annual presentation of A Christmas Carol and the spring musical Into the Woods.

The J. Scheidegger Center also features multiple music series, dance concerts, art exhibits, and several community events throughout each season.

Season tickets go on sale July 15, 2013, at 10:00 a.m. at the Box Office and online at www.lindenwoodcenter.com. There will be a special one-week online presale for individual ticket purchases beginning at 10:00 a.m. on July 29, and individual tickets will become available at the Box Office at 10:00 a.m. on August 5.

The Box Office is located in Lindenwood's J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts, at 2300 West Clay St., just west of First Capitol Drive in St. Charles.

For more information about the 2013-2014 season or to be added to the J. Scheidegger Center mailing list, contact the Box Office at 636-949-4433.

Lindenwood University, founded in 1827, is an independent liberal arts university offering more than 130 undergraduate and graduate degree programs in diverse areas of study¬ in traditional and accelerated formats, including online. Lindenwood operates residential campuses in historic St. Charles, Mo., and Belleville, III., as well as 10 extension sites throughout the St. Louis Metropolitan Area.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

Related Items:

http://www.lindenwood.edu/news/2013/986-lite.html[7/8/2013 9:34:24 AM]

• J. Scheidegger Center for the Arts

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933